

GRAND LAKE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT 201 WEST PORTAL ROAD P.O. Box 1408 GRAND LAKE CO 80447 (970)-627-8428



GRAND LAKE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

The GLFPD Scholarships are awarded based on the following criteria:

- Type of activity needing funding
- · Other sources of funds being pursued by applicant
- Cumulative grade point average
- Extra-curricular activities
- Community and volunteer efforts
- Ability of applicant to match funding
- Volunteer or Community Service with GLFPD



GRAND LAKE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT 201 WEST PORTAL ROAD P.O. Box 1408 GRAND LAKE CO 80447 (970)-627-8428



Scholarship Fund Application

Grand Lake Fire Protection District (GFLPD) has established a scholarship fund to assist students residing within the Fire District in furthering their academic or civic development. GLFPD's Scholarship Committee will review all applications and determine which requests are to be funded.

Each candidate shall:

- Complete the application package
- Be a current full-time resident in the Grand Lake Fire Protection District
- Be a full-time student in grades Kindergarten (K) through twelfth (12th)
- Provide a school transcript or copy of grade cards
- Provide a copy of the brochure or information for which funding is being requested

Applicants are eligible for one scholarship per calendar year or a maximum of \$500 in awards.

Other Considerations:

- Each scholarship may be up to \$500.
- Any exceptions to eligibility requirements or maximum scholarship amount noted above must be approved by the Scholarship Committee and Fire Chief. Decision by the Fire Chief is final.
- Scholarship awards are contingent upon the recipient participating in one (1) GLFPD community event or three (3) hours of community service with GLFPD within six (6) months of award.



GRAND LAKE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT 201 WEST PORTAL ROAD P.O. BOX 1408 GRAND LAKE CO 80447 (970)-627-8428



Scholarship Fund Application

Please type or print legibly in ink. Please complete entire application. Blanks may cause delays with processing.

Schola	arship Requestor's Name	
Paren	t/Guardian's Name	Telephone Number
Physic	cal Address	
Mailin	g Address	
Applic	ant's Date of Birth	-
	SUMMARY OF ACTIVITY RI	EQUIRING FUNDS
1.	Activity Name:	
2.	Brief description of the activity:	
3.	How much money are you requesting from GI Total cost for the activity \$ Date of Activity:	FPD for this activity? \$
4.	Please provide a list of other scholarships, graare receiving for this activity:	ants, or financial aid you have applied for or
5.	What else are you personally planning to do to	o raise additional funds?



GRAND LAKE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT 201 WEST PORTAL ROAD P.O. BOX 1408 GRAND LAKE CO 80447 (970)-627-8428



SCHOOL HISTORY AND INVOLVEMENT

1.	Name of School:	Cumulative GPA:
2.	Academic honors or awards, other v	vocational, academic, or athletic activity recognitions
3.	Clubs, societies, sports, offices held	I and years of each:
1.	COMMUNITY IN Where and how have you volunteer	VOLVEMENT AND IMPACT red your time in the community?
	SH	HORT ESSAY
1.	-	involvement in this activity make you a better person s activity mean to you? Feel free to attach additional



GRAND LAKE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT 201 WEST PORTAL ROAD P.O. Box 1408 GRAND LAKE CO 80447 (970)-627-8428



COMMUNITY SERVICE REQUIREMENT

with Grand Lake Fire within six (6) months of re opportunities you are interested in attending to availability):	ceiving funding. Please tell us which volunteer	
Easter Egg Hunt (Weekend of Easter)	Troublesome Fest (September)	
Chili Cook-Off (June)	Volunteer hours at the Fire Station	
Buffalo Days Water Zone (August)	(Flexible dates)	
It is your responsibility to contact Grand Lake Fi within 6 months of receiving funding or before. If funds to be returned and/or recipient no longer	Failure to do so may result in GLFPD requesting	
Awarded Funds Co	ONTACT INFORMATION	
If awarded funding, the check will be mailed directed the check be made out to?	ectly to the organization. To whom should the	
Organization Name:		
Mailing Address: Program Contact Name: Deadline for Funding:	Phone Number:	
<u> </u>		
Before submitting, be sure to include:		
Completed application		
 Copy of transcripts or grade cards 		

Scholarship Application Packets can be mailed, emailed, or delivered in person to:

Grand Lake Fire Protection District Attn: Scholarship Committee PO Box 1408 201 W. Portal Rd Grand Lake, CO 80447 admin@grandlakefire.org 970-627-8428

• Copy of brochure or program information